
+886-4-2451-1800
+886-4-2451-2388

AH-003-KIT

DG-110-KIT

HRSC-25PU15M-EU

FZR-081210-EU FZR-061015-JP

MODEL DESCRIPTION

MODEL
PUR-1012M-PA

PUR-1210M-PA

PUR-1212M-PA

PUR-1215M-PA

PUR-1410M-PA

PUR-1415M-PA

AIR HOSE 6.5mm*10mm*12M

AIR HOSE 8mm*12mm*10M

AIR HOSE 8mm*12mm*12M

AIR HOSE 8mm*12mm*15M

AIR HOSE 10mm*14mm*10M

AIR HOSE 10mm*14mm*15M

DESCRIPTION

MODEL
FZR-081210-EU

FZR-081215-EU

FZR-081208-EU

FZR-081212-EU

FZR-061010-JP

FZR-061015-JP

FZR-061008-JP

FZR-061012-JP

 8*12MM*10M  WITH S31-25STD/PTD& BLUE COVERS

 8*12MM*15M WITH S31-25STD/PTD& BLUE COVERS

 8*12MM*8M WITH S31-25STD/PTD&BLUE COVERS

 8*12MM*12M WITH S31-25STD/PTD&BLUE COVERS

 6.5*10.7MM*10M WITH 20STD/PTD&BLUE COVERS

 6.5*10.7MM*15M WITH 20STD/PTD&BLUE COVERS

 6.5*10.7MM*8M WITH 20STD/PTD&BLUE COVERS

 6.5*10.7MM*12M WITH 20STD/PTD&BLUE COVERS

DESCRIPTION

MODEL
0990125-US

0990127-US

0990128-US

0990130-US

0990132-US

0990132-S

0990133-S

0990172-S

0990128-S

0990127

0990128

0990129

3/8" Hose Male Quick Connector

1/4" NPT Female Quick Connector

3/8" NPT Female Quick Connector

1/4" Hose Male Quick Connector

3/8" Hose Male Quick Connector

3/8" Male Quick Connector (One Touch)

1/2" Male Quick Connector (One Touch)

1/4" Female Quick Connector (One Touch)

3/8" Female Quick Connector (One Touch)

1/4" PT Female Quick Connector

3/8" PT Female Quick Connector

1/2" PT Female Quick Connector

DESCRIPTION

SK-0004-P
SK-0060-P
SK-0005-P
SK-0006-P
SK-0007-P

1/2" x 8 CR-MO, 65 FT-LBS( 90Nm)
1/2" x 8 CR-MO, 75 FT-LBS( 100Nm)
1/2" x 8 CR-MO, 80 FT-LBS( 110Nm)
1/2" x 8 CR-MO, 90 FT-LBS( 120Nm)
1/2" x 8 CR-MO, 100 FT-LBS( 135Nm)

SK-0061-P
SK-0008-P
SK-0062-P
SK-0010-P 
SK-0011-P

1/2" x 8 CR-MO, 110 FT-LBS( 150Nm)
1/2" x 8 CR-MO, 120 FT-LBS( 160Nm)
1/2" x 8 CR-MO, 130 FT-LBS( 175Nm)
1/2" x 8 CR-MO, 140 FT-LBS( 190Nm)
1/2" x 8 CR-MO, 150 FT-LBS( 200Nm)

Torque Limited Extension Socket

HCHR-0812PU30M-US

EU Type

US Type

JP Type

DG-110

The above data is for reference only, please refer to the actual measurement.

BASIC NEEDS FOR YOUR RIDE

Heavy Duty Air Hammer Kit
**Please note that this series are not covered with warranty** ACCESSORIES - Socket Set/ Sockets

Mini Die Grinder Kit

Air Hose Reel

Tundra Soft Hose

Quick Connector
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AB-230P AB-230PL AB-300P AB-300PL

AB-162 AB-162L AB-170P AB-190P AB-190PL AB-412P AB-412PL

AB-412GS AB-412GL

AB-562GS AB-562GL

AB-562P AB-562PL

DRW26-6XL

SE-101

BS-113

BS-102

BS-103

RW-113

RW-114

TB-101 SH-105

SA-101-5 SA-101-6 SA-122

DRW-EA-04

DRW-AC-MAT01 DRW-AC-2SH DRW-AC-4SHDRW-AC-2DH DRW-AC-4DH

DRW-EA-05 DRW-EA-07

AB-200P (1/2”) AB-200P (3/4”) AB-200PL

427

6.1 2.8

5.8 2.65
24.2

6
9

mm
1/4”
3/8”

in.

Driver Size

6
9

mm
1/4”
3/8”

in.

Bolt Capacity

35
35

ft-lb
47.5
47.5

N.m

Suitable Toque

0.99
0.99

lbs
0.45
0.45

kg

Net Weight Air Inlet

300
300

r.p.m.

Free
Speed

134
134

mm

Overall
Length

0.07
0.07

m³/min

Air
Consumption

Air
Pressure

1/4”
1/4”

PT(in.)

Air Hose

10
10

mm
6.3
6.3

kg/cm²
RW-113
RW-114

21.4

32.3520
5.9 2.7

2.75 11.0

14.0

14.7

The above data is for reference only, please refer to the actual measurement. The above data is for reference only, please refer to the actual measurement. The above data is for reference only, please refer to the actual measurement.
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AIR IMPACT WRENCH
Roller Cabinet

Air Sander - SA Series

AIR IMPACT WRENCH

Inner Trigger for 
Safety Purpose

Air Belt Sander Air Scissor Shear Air Ratchet WrenchAir Tire BufferAir Smart Eraser
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